Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Ahmed - (925302) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.23
2:17.64
2:18.50
2:18.75
2:20.50
2:20.53
2:22.73
2:24.29
2:27.26
2:30.07
2:30.88
2:36.14
2:41.53
2:42.31
2:47.48
3:01.20
3:34.17
3:44.81

3:45.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.50
2:18.75

2:17.64

217 23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
505
495
493
475
474
453
438
412
389
383
346
312
308
280
221
134
115
114

WA Pts

495
493
505

509

Round

Round

F
F

Date

26/01/18
26/01/18
21/01/19
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25/02/17
1712117
01/04/17
2711116
15/10/16
20/12/15
29/11/15
14/02/16
11/04/15
08/03/15
30/11/14
19/04/14
05/05/13
14/07/12
15/12/12

Date

21/01/19
21/01/19
26/01/18

26/01/18

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloticester Conntv Chamninnshins

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Newport
Gloucester

Millfield

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloncester
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Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
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Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
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2:20.53
2:22.73
2:20.50
2:24.29
2:27.26
2:36.14
2:30.07
2:30.88
2:41.53
2:42.31
2:47.48
3:01.20
3:34.17
3:45.59

3:44.81
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City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester County Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Hengrove Park LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Newport
Millfield

Gloucester
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