Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Ahmed - (925302) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.23	509	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:17.64	505	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:18.50	495	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:18.75	493	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:20.50	475	F	25/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:20.53	474	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
2:22.73	453	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:24.29	438	F	27/11/16	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:27.26	412	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:30.07	389	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	2
2:30.88	383	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:36.14	346	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:41.53	312	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:42.31	308	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:47.48	280	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:01.20	221	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Soundwell	3
3:34.17	134	F	05/05/13	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Soundwell	2
3:44.81	115	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:45.59	114	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.50	495	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:18.75	493	F	21/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:17.64	505	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:17.23 Copyright 2024	509 4	F	26/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

		-					Pag <u>e</u> 2 / 2
2:20.53	474	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Soundwell	2
2:22.73	453	F	01/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:20.50	475	F	25/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:24.29	438	F	27/11/16	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:27.26	412	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:36.14	346	F	14/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:30.07	389	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	2
2:30.88	383	F	29/11/15	Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
2:41.53	312	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:42.31	308	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Soundwell	2
2:47.48	280	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3
3:01.20	221	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Soundwell	3
3:34.17	134	F	05/05/13	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Soundwell	2
3:45.59	114	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	3
3:44.81	115	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS